MAHARAJA AGRASEN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

(A Unit of Maharaja Agrasen Technical Education Society) Affiliated to GGS IP University; Recognized u/s 2(f) of UGC

Recognized by Bar Council of India; ISO 9001: 2015 Certified Institution Maharaja Agrasen Chowk, Sector 22, Rohini, Delhi -110086, INDIA

Tel. Office: 8448186947, 8448186950 www.maims.ac.in

Report of Webinar on Awareness on Entrepreneurship and Innovation

Date: Friday, 3 September 2021

Illuminate- The Learning Hub Society of MAIMS organized a webinar on "Awareness

on Entrepreneurship and Innovation" on 3rd September 2021. The resource person/guest

speaker for the webinar was Ms. Daksha Gogia, Trainer for Financial Literacy &

Investor Education at BIAP. The webinar was held on digital connectivity platform,

Google Meet, 3:30 p.m. onwards. The webinar began with the Student Coordinators,

Simran Gambhir & Anshika Batla greeting the virtual gathering, introducing the

speaker & the objective of the webinar. The objective of the webinar was to help the

attendees understand the need and awareness of entrepreneurship.

The session was also addressed by Prof. (Dr.) Ravi Kr. Gupta, Director, Maharaja

Agrasen Institute of Management Studies who welcomed the speaker and motivated the

attendees with his ever-enlightening words of wisdom.

There were about 110+ registrations and with over 64 participated.

The resource person, Ms. Daksha Gogia started the webinar by discussing the importance of

entrepreneurship. The webinar, overall, was very interactive and informative and provided a

lot of knowledge about entrepreneurship which surely made the students aware and will help

them to make smart decisions in future.

Faculty Coordinators:

Ms. Shikha Sharma

Ms. Shilpa BSL

Student Coordinators:

Ms. Anshika Batla

Ms. Simran Gambhir

MAHARAJA AGRASEN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES



(A Unit of Maharaja Agrasen Technical Education Society)
Affiliated to GGS IP University; Recognized u/s 2(f) of UGC
Recognized by Bar Council of India; ISO 9001: 2015 Certified Institution
Maharaja Agrasen Chowk, Sector 22, Rohini, Delhi -110086, INDIA
Tel. Office: 8448186947, 8448186950 www.maims.ac.in

Glimpse of the event:

